Syllabus Template for Online Course Schedule, with Spring 2020 
USC Academic Master Calendar dates

	Modules
	Topic
	Assignment
	Due Date

	START HERE/
Course Introduction Module:
Monday, Jan. 13 – 
Sunday, Jan. 19

(Jan. 13 classes begin)
	
	
	

	Module 1:
Monday, Jan. 20 – 
Sunday, Jan. 26

(Jan. 20 is Martin Luther King, Jr. Service Day – 
No Classes.
(Jan. 21 is the last day to drop the course without a grade of “W” being recorded)

	
	
	

	Module 2:
Monday, Jan. 27 – Sunday, Feb. 2


	
	
	

	Module 3: 
Monday, Feb. 3 – 
Sunday, Feb. 9

	
	
	

	

Module 4:
Monday, Feb. 10 – 
Sunday, Feb. 16
(Feb. 14 is the last day to apply for May graduation)

	
	
	

	Module 5:
Monday, Feb. 17 – Sunday, Feb. 23


	
	
	

	Module 6:
Monday, Feb. 24 – Sunday, March 1


	
	
	

	

Module 7:
Monday, March 2 – 
Sunday, March 8
(March 2 is 
Midpoint in Semester)

	
	
	

	Module 8:
Sunday, March 8 – Sunday, March 15 
(Spring Break – 
No Classes)

	
	
	

	Module 9:
Monday, March 16 – Sunday March 22


	
	
	

	
Module 10:
Monday, March 23 –
Sunday, March 29
(March 28 is last day to drop a course or withdraw without a grade of “WF” being recorded)

	
	
	

	
Module 11:
Monday, March 30 – Sunday, April 5

	
	
	

	Module 12:
Monday, April 6 – 
Sunday, April 12

	
	
	

	
Module 13: 
Monday, April 13 – 
Sunday, April 19
(April 16 is 
Awards Day)

	
	
	

	Module 14:
Monday, April 20 – 
Sunday, April 26


	
	
	

	Monday, April 27 – 

Last Day of Classes

	
	
	

	Tuesday, April 28 – 

Reading Day
	
	
	

	Wednesday, April 29 – Wednesday, May 6

Final Examinations (includes exams on Saturday)
	
	
	



Final Exam Schedule Spring 2020 
https://www.sc.edu/about/offices_and_divisions/registrar/final_exams/final-exams-spring-2020.php


